
Middle Bucks Institute of Technology 
Spring 2024 Adult Evening Courses 
Space is Limited- Register Early! 
 

COURSE COST START DATE DAY(S) TIME LENGTH 

AUTOMOTIVE 

Auto Body Repair & Paint 
Technology 

$625 1/30/24 Tues & Weds 6:00 - 9:00 PM 10 Weeks 

Small Engine Repair $275 1/30/24 Wednesday 6:00 - 9:00 PM 8 Weeks 

PA Safety Inspection CAT I & II $190 TBD Tues & Thurs 6:00 - 9:00 PM 2 Weeks 

Emissions Inspector 
Certification 

$200 2/27/24 Tues, Weds, 
Thurs 

5:00 - 9:00 PM 1 Week 

CONSTRUCTION/RESIDENTIAL 

Residential Carpentry- Basic $475 1/31/24 Wednesday 6:00 – 9:00 PM 10 Weeks 

Residential Electricity- Basic $395 1/31/24 Wednesday 6:00 - 9:00 PM 10 Weeks 

Residential Plumbing- Basic $395 1/30/24 Tues & Thurs 6:00 - 9:00 PM 5 Weeks 

Woodworking/Furniture-
Making Intro 

$450 2/1/24 Thursday 6:00 - 9:00 PM 10 Weeks 

Ceramic Tile Flooring $400 2/13/24 Tuesday 6:00 -9 :00 PM 6 Weeks 

Outdoor Living - Hardscaping $200 1/31/2023 Wednesday 6:00 - 9:00 PM 5 Weeks 

NATE Testing Call for Appointment 

Welding 

Welding-TIG & MIG 10 week  $450 1/31/24 Wednesday 6:00 - 9:00 PM 10 Weeks 

Welding- Stick & Oxy Fuel 
Cutting 

$450 1/30/24 Tues & Thurs 6:00 - 9:00 PM 5 Weeks 

Welding- TIG & MIG $450 3/12/24 Tues & Thurs 6:00 - 9:00 PM 5 Weeks 

HEALTH CAREERS 

Dental Assisting & Radiology 
Test Prep 

$1,160 1/30/24 Tuesday 5:30-9:00 PM 14 Weeks 

Oral Radiology Test Prep $600 4/19/24 Tuesday 5:30 - 9:00 PM 7 Weeks 

Medical Insurance Billing $650 1/31/24 Wednesday 6:00 - 9:00 PM 13 Weeks 

HUMAN SERVICES 

Eyelash Extension $375 4/2/24 Tuesday 6:00 - 8:30 PM 3 Weeks 

Personal Safety- Self-Defense $300 2/29/24 Thursday 6:00 – 9:00 PM 6 Weeks 

Cooking for the Home Chef $300 2/22/24 Thursday 6:00 – 9:00 PM 5 Weeks 

COMPUTERS & MEDIA 

Drone- Flying & Licensing Prep $450 3/6/24 Wednesday 6:00 – 9:00 PM 6 Weeks 

Canva Explorations $150 3/19/24 Tuesday 6:00 – 8:30 PM 4 Weeks 

Photography $180 2/8/24 Thursday 6:00 - 9:00 PM 4 Weeks 

Photo Editing Lightroom  $90 4/4/24 Thursday 6:00 - 9:00 PM 2 Weeks 

REGISTER ONLINE WWW.MBIT.ORG OR CALL 215-343-2480 X 108 
ALL NEW CAREER DEVELOPMENT ONLINE COURSE LISTING AT 

WWW.CAREERTRAINING.ED2GO.COM/MBIT 
 

http://www.careertraining.ed2go.com/MBIT


 


